
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA 

Cohort: 2023-2025 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Level/Semester: 3  

 
 
Compulsory Courses 

 
EMBA-2325-125  Digital Business Transformation 
January 09 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
January 10 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
January 11 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

EMBA-2325-122   Negotiations Analysis 
February 13 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
February 14 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
February 15 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00  
February 16 2025 (Sun), between 9:00 and 13:00 
 
 
EMBA-2325- 118   Career Advancement Programme 
Schedule do be confirmed. Thanks for your patience. 

 
Labs (Choose 1/2) 

 
Schedule to be confirmed. Thank you for your patience 

 
EMBA-2325-116 Advisory Lab 
 

EMBA-2325-117  Corporate & Venture Strategy Lab 
 

 

 

Elective Courses  

 
EMBA-2325-127 Leading Innovation 
May 15 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
May 16 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
May 17 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-123 Advanced Corporate Finance  
March 20 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 21 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
March 22 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

EMBA-2325-124    Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility 
March 06 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 07 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
March 08 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-129 Critical Thinking in a Digital World 
April 10 2025 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
April 11 2025 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
April 12 2025 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

 
 

Study Tours (Optional) 

 
Schedule to be confirmed. Thank you for your patience. 

 
EMBA-2325-119 Study-Tour Mexico 
 
EMBA-2325-119 Study-Tour Brazil 
 

EMBA-2325-121          Study-Tour Munich: Entrepreneurship 
made in Germany 
 

 

 
Notice: This is an indicative academic calendar subject to change. For an updated academic calendar, check your Front 
Office Portal on Canvas. 


